## REQUEST FOR QUOTATION Western Mindanao State University

						ation No.:	
			<del></del> .			lo.: <u>25-08-</u>	
			our lowest price on the item/s listed below, subject				
hortes at <u>9:30</u>	t time of A.M. in	delivery a	and submit your quotation duly signed by your repr n envelope attached herewith. Any quotation subm	esentativ iitted beyo	e not later than ond this date will not	be consider	
OTE.					JOSELITO		
IOTE:	1 2		TRIES MUST BE TYPEWRITTEN  RY PERIOD CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF	THE PURC		person for C	300DS
	3 4 5 6	DATE O PRICE V G-EPS F	NTY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF SIX (6) MONTHS FOR SUF F ACCEPTANCE BY WESTERN MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSI /ALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF 120 CALENDAR DAYS REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE SHALL BE ATTACHED UPON S S SHALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES SHOWING CERTIF	ITY S UPON RE SUBMISSION	CEIPT OF THE PURCHAN	SE ORDER	PMENT, FROM
Item No.	Qty	Unit	Item and Description		Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC)	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1.	2	pcs	1/4" Marine Plywood - 4ft by 8ft. 1,075.00/	pcs.	P2,150.00		
2.	7	pcs	3/4" Plyboard - 4ft by 8ft . 1,801.00/	pcs.	P 12,607.00		
3.	25	pcs	2" x 2" x 10ft Good Lumber . 220.00/pc	S.	P 5,500.00		
4.	11	pcs	1" x 1" x 10ft Good Lumber . 60.00/pcs.		P 660.00		
5.	14	sets	4" Heavy Duty Double Action Swing Hinges hinges per set . 470.00/se		P 6,580.00		
6.	1	kilo	1" Finishing Nail . 166.82/kil		P 166.82		
7.	1	kilo	2" Common Wire Nail . 82.00/kilo	· .	P 82.00		
8.	1	kilo	4" Common Wire Nail . 80.00/kilo	·.	P 80.00		
9.	.5	kilo	3" Concrete Nail . 175.00/kil	lo.	P 87.50		
10.	2	tubes	Adhesive for Wood - 40 grams . 150.00/tubes.		P 300.00		
11.	2	liters	Wood Glue . 250.00/liters.		P 500.00		
12.	2	gallons	Liquid Tile Primer . 1,100.00/gallons.		P 2,200.00		
13.	2	gallons	Semi Gloss (Liquid Tile). 1,500.00/gallons.		P 3,000.00		,
14.	2	pints	Tinting Clor (Black) . 280.00/pints.		P 560.00		
15.	9	pcs	4" Roller . 55.00/pcs.		P 495.00		
16.	7	pcs	1 1/2" Paint Brush . 30.00/pcs.		P 210.00		
PS Re	ference N	lumber	·	1 0		d & Model ery Period	
EPS So	licitation I	Number	<u></u>		Warra		
PS Clo	osing Date		-				
	After h	aving care	fully read and accepted your General Conditions, the fore	egoing are	our price quotation for	the items abo	ve indicated.
				PS Certificate No.:	Certificate No.:		
				Certific	ate Reference No	**	
			POSTED ON,				
	REY E	SPIRITUS	ANTO / DANNI VINCENT VILLAREAL		Printe	ed Name/Sign	ature
			Can√asser		Tel .No./Cellpho	one#	
						Date	

8	X-	4	RE	QUEST FOR Q Western Mindanao Sta			
					Qu	otation No.:	
					PR	No.: <u>25-08-363</u>	
	Please	quote y	our lowest price on the it	em/s listed below, subjec	t to the General Conditions or	n the page, stating the	
shorte: at <u>9:3</u>	st time of 0 A.M. in	delivery the retur	and submit your quotation n envelope attached hei	on duly signed by your re ewith. Any quotation sub	presentative not later than mitted beyond this date will no	OCH 0 8 2025 ot be considered.	
NOTE:	1 2 3 4 5 6	DELIVE WARRA DATE O PRICE \ G-EPS I	NTY SHALL BE FOR A PERIO F ACCEPTANCE BY WESTER /ALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A P REGISTRATION CERTIFICATI	NDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT C ND OF SIX (6) MONTHS FOR SI RN MINDANAO STATE UNIVER ERIOD OF 120 CALENDAR DA E SHALL BE ATTACHED UPON	BAC Cha F THE PURCHASE ORDER. JPPLIES AND MATERIALS. ONE (1)	HASE ORDER	
17.	9	feet	#80 Sandpaper	. 25.00/feet.	P 225.00	0	
18.	2	rolls	1" Maskin Tape	. 30.00/rolls.	P 60.00	0	
19.	4	pcs	Paint Tray	. 45.00/pcs.	P 180.00	9	
20.	4	quarts	Body Filler	. 290.00/quarts.	P 1,160.00	9	
			OFFI	r the <mark>CASH: CE</mark> of the iversity	IER		
					2 of 2		
EPS So	eference No Dicitation No Tosing Date After ha	umber	: : : fully read and accepted you	ır General Conditions, the fo	Brand & Model :  Delivery Period :  Warranty :  Price Validity :  regoing are our price quotation for the items above indicated.  PhilGEPS Certificate No.:		
REY ESPIRITUSANTO / DANNI VINO Canvasso				VILLAREAL	Printed Name/Signature  Tel .No./Cellphone #		
						Date	